
Rua Mousinho de Albuquerque

Rua da Mesquita

4.79

4.77

4.30

4.31

4.29

4.19

4.77

PO
NT

O 
DE

 E
NT

RA
DA

 N
A

MO
RA

DIA

PONTO DE ENTRADA NA

MORADIA

0.01
ENTRADA /
CIRCULAÇÃO
[23.87 m2]

0.02
GARAGEM
[26.34 m2]

0.03
ESPAÇO
ATELIER
[39.34 m2]

0.04
ESPAÇO DE
ESTAR /
QUARTO
[59.28 m2]

0.06
I.S. 01

[7.94 m2]

0.05
ARRUMOS
[1.80 m2]

PONT
O DE

 ENT
RADA

 NA
MORA

DIA


	Sheets and Views
	Layout2


